
Crowden Community Education  
2023–2024 Calendar 

 
 

Fall Semester 

Tuesday, August 1 
Tuition assistance application deadline (fall) 
 
Tuesday, August 1 
Registration deadline for new students (fall) 
 
Tuesday, August 15 
Registration deadline for returning students (fall) 
 
Friday, September 8 
First day of lessons and classes 
 
Sunday, September 17 
Sundays @ Four: Baumer String Quartet 4 PM 
 
Sunday, October 8 
Community Music Day 10 AM–2 PM  
(no lessons or classes) 
 
Saturday, October 28 
Student Recital 2 PM 
 
Sunday, October 29 
Suzuki Strings Play-In Costume Ball 4:30 PM 
 
Friday, November 3 
Youth Chamber Ensembles Fall Concert 6:30 PM 
 
Sunday, November 12 
Sundays @ Four: Jay Campbell 4 PM 
 
Saturday, November 18 
Student Recital 2 PM 
 
Sunday, November 19 
Adult Chamber Music Fall Concerts 10 AM & 12:30 PM 
 

Monday, November 20–Sunday, November 26 
Thanksgiving Holiday (no lessons or classes) 
 
Friday, December 8 
Advanced Student Recital 6:30 PM 
 
Saturday, December 9 
Student Recitals 1 PM & 4 PM 
 
Sunday, December 17 
Suzuki Groups & Chamber Orchestra Concert 4:30 PM 
 
Friday, December 22–Friday, January 5 
Winter Break (no lessons or classes) 
 
Monday, January 1 
Registration deadline (spring) 
Financial aid application deadline (spring) 
 
Saturday, January 6 
Lessons and classes resume 
 
Saturday, January 20 
John Adams Young Composers Program Fall Concert 7 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  



Spring Semester 

Friday, January 26  
Spring semester begin 
 
Saturday, February 3 
Student Recital 2 PM 
 
February 17–19 
Chamber Music Festival with Alexander String Quartet 
Presidents’ Day Holiday (no lessons of classes) 
 
Sunday, March 3 
Sundays @ Four: Fry Street String Quartet 4 PM 
 
Sunday, March 10 
Adult Chamber Music Winter Concerts 10 AM & 12:30 PM 
 
Saturday, March 16 
Student Recital 2 PM 
 
Sunday, March 24 
Suzuki Strings Group Recital 4:30 PM 
 
Saturday, March 30–Friday, April 5 
Spring Break (no lessons or classes) 
 
Saturday, April 6 
Lessons and classes resume 
 
Friday, April 15 
Financial aid application deadline (summer) 
 
Sunday, April 21 
Sundays @ Four: Catalyst String Quartet 4 PM 
 
Saturday, April 27 
Student Recital 2 PM 
 
Sunday, April 28 
Suzuki Strings Graduation Recital 4:30 PM 
 
Saturday, May 18 
Student Recital 1 PM & 4 PM 
 
Sunday, May 19 
Suzuki Strings Spring Concert 4:30 PM 

Thursday, May 23 
John Adams Young Composers Program Spring Concert  
7PM at the Back Room, Berkeley 
 
Saturday, May 25 
40th Anniversary Concert at Hertz Hall  
 
Sunday, May 26 
40th Anniversary Reunion Brunch 
 
Friday, May 31 
Advanced Student Recital 6:30 PM  
Ensembles Spring Concert 6:30 PM 
 
Saturday, June 1 
Student Recitals 1 PM & 4 PM 
 
Sunday, June 2 
Adult Chamber Music Spring Concerts 10 AM & 12:30 PM 
 
Monday, June 3    
Last day of spring semester lessons and classes 
 
  


